
Qualifs finale challenge de vendee 2022

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

4 10 1 Jouées => 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 184 32 ème

1 FOURNIER Quentin SARAZIN Lenaïc LA FERRIERE 72 006 13 0 13 3 13 2 13 1 4 1

2 BOUREAU Anthony SOULARD Mickaël LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 001 13 3 13 4 13 0 13 2 4 1

3 CHEVALLEREAU Guylain SACHOT Thierry LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 009 13 0 13 1 13 3 13 9 4 1

4 GRIMAUD Gaël LANOUE Nicolas LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 018 13 3 13 6 13 0 13 7 4 1

5 BONNET Sébastien MAINDRON Didier BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 001 13 8 13 2 13 3 13 4 4 1

6 PAILLAT Alexis BIZET Hyacinthe LA FERRIERE 72 001 13 10 13 6 13 3 13 3 4 1

7 ROIRAND Hervé ROUFINEAU Frédéric LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 019 13 10 13 4 13 5 13 4 4 1

8 GOURMAUD Gaël SOULARD Cédric LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 017 13 10 13 9 13 4 13 4 4 1

9 BARBARIT Jérôme PHELIPPEAU Patrice LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 005 13 2 13 5 13 12 13 10 4 1

10 FORTIN Judicaël ROY Quentin LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 014 13 8 13 0 13 11 13 11 4 1

11 PROU Carl GUIBERT Bastien SAINT COLOMBAN 53 001 13 3 13 12 13 9 13 7 4 1

12 CHATELIER Ghislain GUILBAUD Maxime SAINT COLOMBAN 53 007 13 3 13 5 12 13 13 4 3 1

13 SIMON Jérôme DANIAUX Kévin BENET 77 011 13 8 12 13 13 8 13 4 3 1

14 MARTINEAU Alain GUILLONNEAU David LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 012 13 11 12 13 13 10 13 1 3 1

15 TURCOT Frédéric VINET Sébastien LA FERRIERE 72 008 13 1 11 13 13 2 13 2 3 1

16 TRAVERT Fabien COUSSEAU Jean-Michel LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 003 11 13 13 4 13 2 13 8 3 1

17 BOSSARD Christophe BOURRY Rémy LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 005 11 13 13 3 13 9 13 11 3 1

18 ECHASSERIAU Joël POIRON Ludovic LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 012 11 13 13 10 13 5 13 12 3 1

19 PERRIN Yohann MORNET Baptiste LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 003 13 11 10 13 13 11 13 4 3 1

20 BRILLANCEAU Christian VILLENEUVE Loïc LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 007 10 13 13 8 13 12 13 10 3 1

21 BOUARD Régis POIRAUDEAU Christophe BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 002 13 6 9 13 13 4 13 4 3 1

22 BRIAUD Paul MERCIER Arnaud BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 003 13 8 13 11 13 11 7 13 3 1

Gagnée
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleClsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPESCLUB
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Qualifs finale challenge de vendee 2022

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

4 10 1 Jouées => 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 184 32 ème

Gagnée
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleClsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPESCLUB

23 GIRAUDEAU Bernard BREHERET Nicolas SAINT COLOMBAN 53 008 13 8 13 12 6 13 13 12 3 1

24 FAVREAU Clet-Marc BARANGER Olivier LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 008 13 1 13 8 4 13 13 11 3 1

25 PEAUDEAU Jean-Claude BODIN Ludovic SAINT COLOMBAN 53 005 13 11 13 5 13 6 4 13 3 1

26 TEXIER Laurent RIGAUDEAU Vincent LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 002 13 5 13 1 13 5 3 13 3 1

27 MAINDRON Jean-Philippe PATRON Jean-Yves SAINT COLOMBAN 53 006 13 7 13 1 3 13 13 4 3 1

28 BROSSARD Henri FORMON Bertrand SAINT COLOMBAN 53 014 13 0 13 3 2 13 13 3 3 1

29 YOU Valentin AKSUT Ali LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 020 13 1 13 2 1 13 13 4 3 1

30 FILLON Ludovic GERBIER David LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 013 13 6 13 2 13 2 1 13 3 1

31 BARBARIT Gaël BARBARIT Mickaël LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 004 13 6 13 2 13 5 1 13 3 1

32 GIRARD Kévin RIVIERE Godefroy LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 016 13 2 1 13 13 6 13 11 3 1

33 EGRON Christelle NOBIRON Bernard LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 007 11 13 13 1 9 13 13 2 2 3

34 LAURENT Aurélien HENRY Benjamin BENET 77 002 10 13 13 7 10 13 13 4 2 3

35 MARTIN Freddy BABIN Louis-Marie BENET 77 004 13 11 8 13 13 12 12 13 2 3

36 MARTINEAU Christian BESSONNET Fabrice LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 002 13 8 6 13 13 1 12 13 2 3

37 GERBIER Philippe SAGOT Yann LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 015 7 13 13 11 13 1 11 13 2 3

38 BLANCHARD Jérôme LARDIERE Mickaël SAINT COLOMBAN 53 010 10 13 7 13 13 1 13 0 2 3

39 GRASLEPOIS Hervé PAILLOU Romain BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 009 13 6 6 13 11 13 13 12 2 3

40 BOUCARD Albert JOLLY Zacharie LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 011 5 13 13 9 13 1 11 13 2 3

41 POTEREAU Pascal PRAUD Eddy LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 001 6 13 13 0 13 3 9 13 2 3

42 LEBEUX Anthony CHATELLIER Olivier SAINT COLOMBAN 53 003 13 3 1 13 12 13 13 0 2 3

43 BLANCHARD Alain CREPEAU André LA FERRIERE 72 015 8 13 13 7 5 13 13 3 2 3

44 POTEREAU Fabrice BALLANGER Jordan LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 006 13 4 13 6 9 13 4 13 2 3
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Qualifs finale challenge de vendee 2022

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

4 10 1 Jouées => 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 184 32 ème

Gagnée
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleClsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPESCLUB

45 JAULIN Philippe ROUSSEAU Jonathan LA FERRIERE 72 003 2 13 13 9 13 2 11 13 2 3

46 CREUZE Sébastien MOUSSION Luc BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 004 13 8 1 13 13 5 11 13 2 3

47 FOURNIER Anita REAU Patrice LA FERRIERE 72 005 8 13 13 7 13 11 4 13 2 3

48 GUILBAUD Samuel CHEVALIER Bruno SAINT COLOMBAN 53 012 11 13 13 5 0 13 13 3 2 3

49 DESNOUHES Philippe RAMBAUD Eric LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 011 4 13 7 13 13 5 13 7 2 3

50 GUILLET Jean-Marc LEMAIRE Antony SAINT COLOMBAN 53 011 13 6 0 13 11 13 13 11 2 3

51 TIRTON Laurent TIRTON Karine LA FERRIERE 72 010 8 13 2 13 13 5 13 1 2 3

52 POINGT Jean-Bernard ROY Christian BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 015 13 10 13 1 8 13 2 13 2 3

53 JAUNET Stéphane JOLLY Sébastien BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 013 13 10 13 5 3 13 7 13 2 3

54 BRILLANCEAU Jean-Clair GUILLOTEAU Bernard LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 008 6 13 13 7 13 9 4 13 2 3

55 FERRE Michel MONTASSIER Rémy BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 005 6 13 13 10 3 13 13 11 2 3

56 GRONDIN Gabriel MARIONNNEAU Joël BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 011 13 5 13 0 5 13 3 13 2 3

57 COELIER Philippe POGU Guy SAINT COLOMBAN 53 002 1 13 13 12 13 6 7 13 2 3

58 GUILLOTON Raphaël LEAUNES Eric LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 010 13 2 3 13 4 13 13 7 2 3

59 GAUVRIT Philippe GRASLEPOIS Jean-Yves BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 008 3 13 13 11 13 3 3 13 2 3

60 DENIS Didier AVRIL Olivier BENET 77 008 13 10 2 13 2 13 13 9 2 3

61 BORGER Guy PROTEAU Hervé BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 007 8 13 12 13 12 13 13 4 1 3

62 BOUANCHEAU Loïc FONTENIT Raymond LA FERRIERE 72 009 11 13 9 13 13 10 12 13 1 3

63 FRANCAIS Guillaume QUATTER David-Vincent BENET 77 010 7 13 7 13 11 13 13 6 1 3

64 EGEA Jean BREGEON Philippe BENET 77 005 2 13 11 13 13 6 11 13 1 3

65 JAUNET Thierry SEILLIER Jean-Michel BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 014 13 7 12 13 1 13 10 13 1 5

66 AUGEREAU Patrice L'HERMITTE Omer LA FERRIERE 72 004 10 13 13 12 5 13 7 13 1 5
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Qualifs finale challenge de vendee 2022

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

4 10 1 Jouées => 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 184 32 ème

Gagnée
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleClsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPESCLUB

67 JAUNATRE Mathys BRISSONNEAU Evan SAINT COLOMBAN 53 015 9 13 8 13 4 13 13 5 1 5

68 PAILLOUX Dominique QUATTER Nathalien BENET 77 003 6 13 13 10 11 13 4 13 1 5

69 THIERIET Olivier BRISSONNEAU Bruno SAINT COLOMBAN 53 013 13 11 6 13 6 13 8 13 1 5

70 TENDRON Lydie POUPEAU Romain BENET 77 014 13 9 9 13 5 13 4 13 1 5

71 CHAUVIN Mathieu LUNEAU Didier LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 004 8 13 5 13 5 13 13 12 1 5

72 AGENEAU Patrick DAVIAUD Rodolphe LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 010 0 13 11 13 13 4 6 13 1 5

73 SIMON Claude YOUENOU Dominique BENET 77 009 13 7 5 13 5 13 4 13 1 5

74 POUPEAU Lionel TALONNEAU David BENET 77 013 6 13 0 13 5 13 13 10 1 5

75 AUBINEAU Xavier CHATELIER Tony BENET 77 001 13 3 5 13 1 13 4 13 1 5

76 RAPIN Didier MARTINEAU Jean LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 006 3 13 3 13 13 10 4 13 1 5

77 ROUSSEAU Mathéo FIOLEAU Vincent SAINT COLOMBAN 53 004 5 13 4 13 13 11 1 13 1 5

78 SOULARD Jean-Luc GOUPIL Thomas LA FERRIERE 72 016 2 13 13 10 2 13 5 13 1 5

79 GIRAUD Gabriel MATHE Alain BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 010 3 13 2 13 13 5 2 13 1 5

80 CHOLLET Frédéric BOURREAU Jean-Bernard BENET 77 006 0 13 4 13 2 13 13 6 1 5

81 TENDRON Dominique FRANCAIS Aurélie BENET 77 012 13 11 2 13 1 13 3 13 1 5

82 PEAN Sylvain MAUGEAIS Romain SAINT COLOMBAN 53 009 10 13 4 13 10 13 9 13 0 5

83 JAUNET Frédéric LEFEVRE Frédéric BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 012 10 13 5 13 3 13 12 13 0 5

84 JAULIN Louis PLAIT Jean-Luc LA FERRIERE 72 002 0 13 10 13 9 13 10 13 0 5

85 HERMOUET Thibaud MAINDRON Pierrick LA FERRIERE 72 012 3 13 10 13 10 13 4 13 0 5

86 BAUDRY Jacques BIRAUD François-Noël BENET 77 007 8 13 3 13 11 13 4 13 0 5

87 FOUGAS David POTEAU Sébastien BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 006 3 13 10 13 6 13 6 13 0 5

88 HERMOUET Guillaume ROBION Sylvie LA FERRIERE 72 011 1 13 5 13 5 13 10 13 0 5
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Qualifs finale challenge de vendee 2022

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

4 10 1 Jouées => 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 184 32 ème

Gagnée
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleClsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPESCLUB

89 FOURNIER Bruno BONNET Tatiana LA FERRIERE 72 014 7 13 1 13 2 13 11 13 0 5

90 GAUVRIT Jean-Claude BRETAUD Gilles LA FERRIERE 72 007 3 13 7 13 3 13 0 13 0 5

91 HERMOUET Olivier BREGEON Isabelle LA FERRIERE 72 013 8 13 1 13 0 13 0 13 0 5
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finale challenge de vendee 2022

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 9 1 Jouées => 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 46 24 24 12 12 6 6 13 Pts

1 TEXIER Laurent RIGAUDEAU Vincent LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 002 13 4 13 5 13 6 13 4 15 11 1 92

2 BROSSARD Henri FORMON Bertrand SAINT COLOMBAN 53 014 13 3 13 5 13 11 13 7 11 15 1 91

3 GRIMAUD Gaël LANOUE Nicolas LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 018 13 0 13 12 13 7 7 13 1 90

4 PEAUDEAU Jean-Claude BODIN Ludovic SAINT COLOMBAN 53 005 13 7 13 12 13 12 4 13 1 89

5 BOUREAU Anthony SOULARD Mickaël LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 001 13 4 13 3 12 13 1 88

6 GOURMAUD Gaël SOULARD Cédric LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 017 13 6 13 10 11 13 1 87

7 FOURNIER Quentin SARAZIN Lenaïc LA FERRIERE 72 006 13 3 13 4 7 13 1 86

8 GIRARD Kévin RIVIERE Godefroy LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 016 13 11 13 6 6 13 1 85

9 CHEVALLEREAU Guylain SACHOT Thierry LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 009 13 4 12 13 1 84

10 BOUARD Régis POIRAUDEAU Christophe BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 002 13 7 12 13 1 83

11 PROU Carl GUIBERT Bastien SAINT COLOMBAN 53 001 13 11 10 13 1 82

12 PAILLAT Alexis BIZET Hyacinthe LA FERRIERE 72 001 13 11 6 13 1 81

13 BARBARIT Jérôme PHELIPPEAU Patrice LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 005 13 7 5 13 1 80

14 SIMON Jérôme DANIAUX Kévin BENET 77 011 13 9 5 13 1 79

15 TRAVERT Fabien COUSSEAU Jean-Michel LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 003 13 10 4 13 1 78

16 MAINDRON Jean-Philippe PATRON Jean-Yves SAINT COLOMBAN 53 006 13 6 3 13 1 77

17 ROIRAND Hervé ROUFINEAU Frédéric LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 019 7 13 13 11 13 3 13 7 15 2 2 76

18 CHATELIER Ghislain GUILBAUD Maxime SAINT COLOMBAN 53 007 11 13 13 7 13 9 13 11 2 15 2 75

19 FILLON Ludovic GERBIER David LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 013 9 13 13 10 13 4 11 13 2 74

20 MARTINEAU Alain GUILLONNEAU David LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 012 0 13 13 0 13 11 7 13 2 73

21 FAVREAU Clet-Marc BARANGER Olivier LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 008 4 13 13 12 11 13 2 72

22 TURCOT Frédéric VINET Sébastien LA FERRIERE 72 008 6 13 13 12 9 13 2 71

23 PERRIN Yohann MORNET Baptiste LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 003 4 13 13 10 4 13 2 70

24 GIRAUDEAU Bernard BREHERET Nicolas SAINT COLOMBAN 53 008 7 13 13 9 3 13 2 69

25 BARBARIT Gaël BARBARIT Mickaël LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 004 11 13 12 13 2 68

26 YOU Valentin AKSUT Ali LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 020 3 13 12 13 2 67

27 BONNET Sébastien MAINDRON Didier BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 001 11 13 11 13 2 66

28 BOSSARD Christophe BOURRY Rémy LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 005 10 13 10 13 2 65

29 BRIAUD Paul MERCIER Arnaud BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 003 4 13 10 13 2 64

30 ECHASSERIAU Joël POIRON Ludovic LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 012 6 13 9 13 2 63

31 BRILLANCEAU Christian VILLENEUVE Loïc LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 007 3 13 7 13 2 62

32 FORTIN Judicaël ROY Quentin LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 014 7 13 0 13 2 61

EQUIPE
FINALE64ème 16ème 8ème Quart Demi32ème

Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB Points
Poules
Match
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finale challenge de vendee 2022

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 9 1 Jouées => 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 46 24 24 12 12 6 6 13 Pts

EQUIPE
FINALE64ème 16ème 8ème Quart Demi32ème

Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB Points
Poules
Match

33 POTEREAU Pascal PRAUD Eddy LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 001 13 8 13 5 13 4 13 0 15 9 3 60

34 POTEREAU Fabrice BALLANGER Jordan LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 006 13 10 13 7 13 12 13 9 9 15 3 59

35 BOUCARD Albert JOLLY Zacharie LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 011 13 11 13 11 13 0 9 13 3 58

36 TIRTON Laurent TIRTON Karine LA FERRIERE 72 010 13 5 13 0 13 12 0 13 3 57

37 MARTINEAU Christian BESSONNET Fabrice LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 002 13 12 13 7 12 13 3 56

38 BLANCHARD Alain CREPEAU André LA FERRIERE 72 015 13 3 13 12 12 13 3 55

39 GRASLEPOIS Hervé PAILLOU Romain BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 009 13 3 13 11 4 13 3 54

40 EGEA Jean BREGEON Philippe BENET 77 005 13 7 13 5 0 13 3 53

41 POINGT Jean-Bernard ROY Christian BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 015 13 3 12 13 3 52

42 JAULIN Philippe ROUSSEAU Jonathan LA FERRIERE 72 003 13 10 11 13 3 51

43 GUILLOTON Raphaël LEAUNES Eric LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 010 13 11 11 13 3 50

44 BLANCHARD Jérôme LARDIERE Mickaël SAINT COLOMBAN 53 010 13 5 7 13 3 49

45 FRANCAIS Guillaume QUATTER David-Vincent BENET 77 010 13 10 7 13 3 48

46 GAUVRIT Philippe GRASLEPOIS Jean-Yves BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 008 13 1 5 13 3 47

47 BOUANCHEAU Loïc FONTENIT Raymond LA FERRIERE 72 009 13 8 5 13 3 46

48 LEBEUX Anthony CHATELLIER Olivier SAINT COLOMBAN 53 003 13 12 0 13 3 45

49 LAURENT Aurélien HENRY Benjamin BENET 77 002 10 13 13 6 13 2 13 0 15 4 4 44

50 GERBIER Philippe SAGOT Yann LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 015 12 13 13 6 13 6 13 6 4 15 4 43

51 MARTIN Freddy BABIN Louis-Marie BENET 77 004 8 13 13 6 13 7 6 13 4 42

52 JAUNET Stéphane JOLLY Sébastien BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 013 5 13 13 6 13 10 0 13 4 41

53 FERRE Michel MONTASSIER Rémy BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 005 8 13 13 7 10 13 4 40

54 BRILLANCEAU Jean-Clair GUILLOTEAU Bernard LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 008 3 13 13 7 7 13 4 39

55 BORGER Guy PROTEAU Hervé BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 007 5 13 13 10 6 13 4 38

56 GRONDIN Gabriel MARIONNNEAU Joël BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 011 11 13 13 8 2 13 4 37

57 DENIS Didier AVRIL Olivier BENET 77 008 1 13 10 13 4 36

58 GUILLET Jean-Marc LEMAIRE Antony SAINT COLOMBAN 53 011 10 13 8 13 4 35

59 FOURNIER Anita REAU Patrice LA FERRIERE 72 005 7 13 7 13 4 34

60 GUILBAUD Samuel CHEVALIER Bruno SAINT COLOMBAN 53 012 3 13 7 13 4 33

61 DESNOUHES Philippe RAMBAUD Eric LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 011 12 13 6 13 4 32

62 CREUZE Sébastien MOUSSION Luc BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 004 11 13 6 13 4 31

63 COELIER Philippe POGU Guy SAINT COLOMBAN 53 002 10 13 6 13 4 30

64 EGRON Christelle NOBIRON Bernard LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 007 3 13 6 13 4 29
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finale challenge de vendee 2022

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre
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65 ROUSSEAU Mathéo FIOLEAU Vincent SAINT COLOMBAN 53 004 13 11 13 6 13 6 13 9 15 14 5 28

66 JAUNATRE Mathys BRISSONNEAU Evan SAINT COLOMBAN 53 015 13 0 13 1 13 7 13 9 14 15 5 27

67 AUBINEAU Xavier CHATELIER Tony BENET 77 001 13 8 13 6 13 3 9 13 5 26

68 AGENEAU Patrick DAVIAUD Rodolphe LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 010 13 2 13 0 13 5 9 13 5 25

69 GIRAUD Gabriel MATHE Alain BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 010 13 11 13 11 7 13 5 24

70 TENDRON Lydie POUPEAU Romain BENET 77 014 13 12 13 4 6 13 5 23

71 JAULIN Louis PLAIT Jean-Luc LA FERRIERE 72 002 13 10 11 13 5 13 5 22

72 PAILLOUX Dominique QUATTER Nathalien BENET 77 003 13 5 13 5 3 13 5 21

73 JAUNET Thierry SEILLIER Jean-Michel BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 014 13 10 6 13 5 20

74 BAUDRY Jacques BIRAUD François-Noël BENET 77 007 13 10 6 13 5 19

75 HERMOUET Olivier BREGEON Isabelle LA FERRIERE 72 013 13 5 5 13 5 18

76 PEAN Sylvain MAUGEAIS Romain SAINT COLOMBAN 53 009 13 0 4 13 5 17

77 GAUVRIT Jean-Claude BRETAUD Gilles LA FERRIERE 72 007 13 8 1 13 5 16

78 SIMON Claude YOUENOU Dominique BENET 77 009 13 12 0 13 5 15

79 THIERIET Olivier BRISSONNEAU Bruno SAINT COLOMBAN 53 013 10 13 13 10 13 9 13 2 15 3 6 14

80 AUGEREAU Patrice L'HERMITTE Omer LA FERRIERE 72 004 11 13 13 5 13 5 13 12 3 15 6 13

81 FOURNIER Bruno BONNET Tatiana LA FERRIERE 72 014 12 13 13 6 13 11 12 13 6 12

82 CHOLLET Frédéric BOURREAU Jean-Bernard BENET 77 006 11 13 13 0 13 10 2 13 6 11

83 POUPEAU Lionel TALONNEAU David BENET 77 013 10 13 13 6 11 13 6 10

84 HERMOUET Guillaume ROBION Sylvie LA FERRIERE 72 011 0 13 10 13 10 13 6 9

85 RAPIN Didier MARTINEAU Jean LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 006 8 13 13 4 9 13 6 8

86 SOULARD Jean-Luc GOUPIL Thomas LA FERRIERE 72 016 10 13 13 7 5 13 6 7

87 FOUGAS David POTEAU Sébastien BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 006 8 13 7 13 6 6

88 JAUNET Frédéric LEFEVRE Frédéric BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 012 12 13 6 13 6 5

89 HERMOUET Thibaud MAINDRON Pierrick LA FERRIERE 72 012 2 13 6 13 6 4

90 CHAUVIN Mathieu LUNEAU Didier LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 004 5 13 5 13 6 3

91 TENDRON Dominique FRANCAIS Aurélie BENET 77 012 0 13 4 13 6 2

92 DUPONT Michel POIRAUD Jean-Claude LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 009 5 13 0 13 6 1
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Clsmt N° club N o m   d u   c l u b Joueurs Pts/  12  Equ. TOTAUX

1 75 LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMUR 20 969 1302

2 53 SAINT COLOMBAN 15 703 761

3 3 BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 15 577 608

4 76 LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 12 596 596
5 72 LA FERRIERE 16 550 582
6 77 BENET 14 417 429


